
JUNE 13, 2024
THURSDAY

Cold Spring Country Club
E Gate Drive

Cold Spring Harbor, NY 11724

ANNUAL 
GOLF OUTING

Dedicated to the support of 

children with cancer and other 

chronic pediatric illnesses.
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JOIN US!2024 HONOREE JAMES FUNFGELD
James Funfgeld is the visionary owner and founder 
of East End Group, a stalwart in the construction and 
facility management industry with a proud 15-year legacy. 
Known for his strategic leadership, Funfgeld has steered 
the company to great heights, earning it a distinguished 
reputation for excellence and innovation. Funfgeld’s 
unwavering commitment to client satisfaction and his 
keen eye for detail have been pivotal in the company’s 
success. With a rich background in construction and 
a passion for creating functional spaces, James has 
transformed East End Group into a trusted partner for a 
wide range of projects.

In addition to his dedication to the Michael Magro 
Foundation, Funfgeld’s philanthropy has extended to various organizations like 
Toys For Tots, ACLD Foundation, CanStruction, NYU Health, EAC Network, East 
End Disability Associates, and Northwell Health.

Event Sponsor

Our Mission
The mission of the Michael Magro Foundation is to better the lives of 

children with cancer and their families, as well as other chronic pediatric 
illnesses. They work each day to help families meet the complex issues of 
care by educating patients and communities about pediatric cancer care 
and long-term treatment effects. MMF touches the lives of hundreds each 
year with their Life Essentials Program. This program with the guidance of 
pediatric social workers help the families pay household bills such as rent/
mortgage, utilities, car payments, car insurance, transportation to and from 

treatment as well as medical expenses and pharmacy bills.



ANNUAL 
GOLF OUTING

All Sponsors above will have their logo on our 

Digital Journal & social media marketing

EVENT SPONSOR Sold 
2 Foursomes, Logo on ALL signage & ALL 
Event PR Materials, Reserved Dinner Table 
& 4 Tee Signs

GIVEAWAY SPONSOR   
1 Foursome, Logo on signage at Mobile Pro 
Shop, Logo on Giveaway Bag, 2 Tee Signs

DINNER SPONSOR 
1 Foursome, 4 Dinner Guests, Company 
Name on ALL Dinner Tables & 2 Tee Signs

COCKTAIL RECEPTION SPONSOR 
1 Foursomes, Company Name on ALL 
Cocktail Tables & a Tee Sign)

CADDIE SPONSOR 
1 Foursome, Logo on ALL Caddie Bibs 
2 Available

BARBECUE SPONSOR 
1 Foursome, Company Signage 
at Barbecue

REFRESHMENT SPONSOR 
1 Foursome, Company Name on 
Signage at Refreshment Stations

BRUNCH SPONSOR 
1 Foursome, Company Name on 
ALL Brunch Tables

GOLF CART SPONSOR 
Company Logo on ALL Golf Carts

TEE MARKER SPONSOR   
Company Logo on ALL 36 Tee Markers

PIN FLAG SPONSOR  Exclusive 
Company Logo on TV Screens

ON-COURSE MOZZARELLA 
SPONSOR   
Logo on signage at Mozzarella hole

VIDEO SPONSOR  
Logo included on event Promo Video

RAFFLE PRIZE SPONSOR 
Company Logo on Signage on Raffle Tables

A/V SPONSOR 
Company Logo Displayed on TV Screens

AWARDS SPONSOR 
Company Logo on Signage at Podium

PHOTOGRAPHY SPONSOR           
Company Logo on Signage 
2 Available

LOCKER ROOM BAR SPONSOR

$15,000

$10,000

$7,500  

$6,000

$5,000 

$4,500 

$4,500 

$4,500 

$4,000

$3,500

$3,500

$3,250

$3,000 

$2,500 

$2,000 

$1,500

$1,250

$1,000

SPONSORSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES Name:

Company:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Email:

Email:

Email:

Email:

1.

2.

3.

4.

PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED
WITHIN 30 DAYS OF RESERVATION

Make checks payable to:

33 Walt Whitman Road, Suite 214W, 
Huntington Station, NY 11746

THE MICHAEL MAGRO FOUNDATION

Please complete registration form and mail to:

MORE  
SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITIES

$750Closest to the Line Sponsor

$750Longest Drive Sponsor

$750

$500

$250

Closest to the Pin Sponsor

Putting Green Sponsor

Tee Sign

$500Driving Range Sponsor

Credit Card #__________________________
Expiration Date:____________CVV Code:______
Amount:____________________________
Name on Card:_________________________
Billing Address: ________________________
________________________________

$225Dinner Only

$2,500Foursome (Includes a Tee Sign)

$2,000Table of 10 (Dinner Only Guests)

REGISTRATION

To register online, 
scan this QR Code 

or visit
https://michaelmagrofoundation.com/

event/golfouting2024/

GOLF PACKAGE INCLUDES:
Valet parking, locker room facilities, brunch, green fee, 
caddies (one per foursome), refreshments during play, 

cocktails & dinner buffet. Soft spikes required.

Golfers Name(s)

Visa MasterCard Amex Check Enclosed

JUNE 13, 2024
THURSDAY

Cold Spring Country Club
E Gate Drive

Cold Spring Harbor, NY 11724

You are cordially invited to join us on

EVENTS OF THE DAY
BRUNCH 
10:30 AM

SHOTGUN 
12:30 PM

COCKTAIL RECEPTION, 
DINNER & AWARDS 

6:30 PM

For more info, contact: 
Christine at cdbattaglia@golfeventplanning.com

or Larry at lbattaglia@golfeventplanning.com

 631-546-1437


